Upcoming Happenings

Wed, June 1 @ 07:30 PM
Freehold Idol

Fri, June 3 @ 08:00 PM
Center Players Presents
Crossing Delancey

Sat, June 4 @ 08:00 PM
Center Players Presents
Crossing Delancey

~Sun, June 5 @ 02:00 PM
Center Players Presents
Crossing Delancey

Wed, June 8 @ 07:30 PM
Freehold Idol

Thu, June 9 @ 07:30 PM
Thursday Concert Series
- Misson Dance

Wed, ‘June 15 @ 07:30 PM
Freehold Idol

Thu, June 16 @ 07:30 PM

Thursday Concert Series

- Jersey Four

Wed, June 22 @ 07:30 PM
Freehold Idol

Thu, June 23 @ 07:30 PM
Thursday Concert Series
- Time Machine

Wed, June 29 @ 07:30 PM
Freehold Idol

Thu, June 30 @ 07:30 PM
Thursday Concert Series
- The Nerds




